
 

 

  

 

LEAP & SUMMIT  
 

Spring Term 2024 Session Dates 
 

Tuesday 9th January (Open Session) 

Tuesday 16th January 

Tuesday 23rd January 

Tuesday 30th January 

Tuesday 6th February 

 
HALF TERM 

 

Tuesday 20th February 

Tuesday 27th February 

Tuesday 5th March 

Tuesday 12th March 

Tuesday 19th March 

 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Please note there will be no sessions on the following 
dates; 

 

Tuesday 10th January 

Tuesday 21st February 

 
 


